
A PART OF LOT 1 BLOCK B TIMUQUA 
AT SE COR LOT 1, RUN W 207.53 FT
207.53 FT, S 209.87 FT TO POB & 

RYE JODY
185 SW BEAR LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04184-312

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12716.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/01/2015 DF 1.14 15,960 0 0 15,960

STANDARD
3

40,723
9,140
15,960
65,823
12,851
52,972

HX HB DX 32,972
20,000
65,823

0

65,823

1482/1594 11/21/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYE BRYON

RYE JODY

1467/1797 5/26/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYE BRYON

RYE JODY
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2023HX Base Yr

185 SW BEAR LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,464 115.9000 69.54 101,807 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 37,385

UOP 162 25 40 1,113

UOP 320 25 80 2,225

1,826 1,464 40,723

BAS= W36 UOP= N16 W20 S16 E20$ W20 S24 E27 UOP=  S9 E18 N9
W18$ E29 N24$.

BAS

3620

24

27

29

24

UOP 16

20

16

20

UOP9

18

9

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 840

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

9,140

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 1,960


